
Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

1/2 IRON Triathlon
Men´s
1. 36 Peter Müllner AUT ESIN- Racing / SV Cobra 22:02 00:57 2:03:26 01:05 33:12 34:33 3:35:18
2. 1 Andrii Onyshchenko UKR FH Kärnten Sportverein 22:36 00:55 2:12:23 01:19 34:48 35:45 3:47:50
3. 56 Peter Wenzelhuemer AUT IRONTEAM Eferding ORTHO 21:38 00:44 2:04:26 01:17 40:55 44:49 3:53:51
4. 28 Klemens Kreindl AUT TripowerWimbergerFreistadt 26:12 01:04 2:14:25 01:15 37:44 37:22 3:58:05
5. 52 Andreas Sneditz AUT AC Donauchemie St. Veit 27:02 01:38 2:09:50 01:38 38:51 39:05 3:58:07
6. 34 Roland Mühlbacher AUT Tri  Union Lungau 24:40 01:46 2:20:10 01:28 35:47 36:27 4:00:22
7. 2 Andrej Artenjak SLO Tri-X-Kufstein 24:59 01:42 2:17:25 01:24 40:16 40:45 4:06:33
8. 7 Orazio Bonavida ITA 6.15 Triathlon 24:38 01:45 2:22:41 01:50 40:04 40:28 4:11:29
9. 45 Rok Rozac SLO JK Tri Team 24:48 02:12 2:20:42 01:30 42:24 44:59 4:16:37
10. 29 Leom Lukas AUT 25:04 02:23 2:28:50 01:38 41:34 42:46 4:22:16
11. 46 Jürgen Sadonig AUT power & pace 27:23 02:34 2:20:37 01:23 44:54 46:04 4:22:58
12. 44 Alexander Roth AUT USC Trofaiach 32:06 01:34 2:30:16 01:36 39:10 40:40 4:25:26
13. 10 Giorgio Conte ITA 6.15 Triathlon 27:07 02:03 2:28:42 01:28 42:42 44:36 4:26:41
14. 55 Semen Terokhin UKR 26:31 02:21 2:30:36 01:30 40:05 47:00 4:28:07
15. 20 Jörg Hauenschild AUT RATS Amstetten 25:53 02:27 2:31:58 01:35 43:42 43:56 4:29:33
16. 50 Markus Schropper AUT USC Trofaiach 26:12 01:25 2:28:57 01:54 43:03 49:42 4:31:14
17. 30 Maurizio Mauro ITA 26:00 01:33 2:36:42 02:01 42:08 43:25 4:31:51
18. 6 Simone Biasin ITA 29:58 01:42 2:33:28 01:44 1:00:04 25:58 4:32:56
19. 19 Bernhard Gruber AUT Tri Alpin Radstadt 24:46 01:48 2:28:47 01:56 48:45 48:04 4:34:09
20. 12 Werner Dannhauser AUT TV Zell am See 25:47 01:48 2:40:15 01:48 46:14 40:10 4:36:05
21. 35 Karl Müller AUT AC Donauchemie St.Veit 27:04 02:03 2:36:00 01:54 43:59 45:08 4:36:10
22. 40 Simone Pantaleoni ITA 6.15 Triathlon 29:21 02:07 2:26:30 02:50 51:02 52:33 4:44:26
23. 5 Giovanni Bianco ITA 6.15 Triathlon 29:13 02:08 2:26:36 02:53 51:04 52:33 4:44:28
24. 25 Nikolaus Kober AUT Team Sportscoach 25:59 03:00 2:41:47 03:00 46:02 47:06 4:46:56
25. 4 Michael Berger AUT 28:15 02:04 2:38:04 01:24 48:24 51:20 4:49:32
26. 38 Cay Neumann GER 30:26 03:13 2:36:06 02:08 47:56 55:07 4:54:58
27. 11 Jurica Cvjetko CRO TK Sjever 26:19 02:43 2:49:16 02:17 40:24 54:54 4:55:55
28. 17 Gregor Gombosi SLO 36:09 02:24 2:42:19 01:22 46:40 47:48 4:56:44
29. 37 Dominik Neuhold AUT TriRun Team Frohnleiten 28:20 02:55 2:43:06 02:06 48:37 1:02:17 5:07:23
30. 41 Paolo Pasin ITA 32:11 01:17 3:00:00 02:16 49:48 53:49 5:19:22

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total
31. 39 Markus Michael Oswald AUT FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 37:47 02:53 2:58:38 01:48 52:08 59:03 5:32:18
32. 27 Arnold Kraushofer AUT 48:02 05:41 3:12:03 03:38 47:15 48:22 5:45:04
Woman´s
1. 205 Birgit Schröttner AUT Trialize 29:36 02:03 2:40:02 01:49 47:12 48:08 4:48:52
2. 201 Tatjana Honay AUT Team sportordination 26:01 01:06 2:46:25 01:35 53:16 55:08 5:03:34
3. 202 Daniela Hornaus AUT RATS Amstetten 29:28 02:22 2:44:44 01:53 52:52 54:11 5:05:33
4. 203 Jennifer Kulmer AUT Laufgemeinschaft Apfelland 35:09 01:38 2:44:24 01:20 51:12 52:28 5:06:14
5. 206 Lisa Winkler AUT FH-Kärnten Sportverein 29:30 02:23 2:49:02 02:07 51:25 52:39 5:07:08
DNF 204 Cristina Paruzzi ITA Go Tri Team 29:34 01:26 1:42:23 06:03 47:46 47:10 3:54:25

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

1/43/10 Short Distance
Men´s
1. 319 Nunar Matevz SLO TK TRISPORT 10:05 01:09 1:02:34 01:33 31:39 1:47:02
2. 309 Bine Flajnik SLO TK TRISPORT 11:34 01:12 1:10:12 01:03 33:03 1:57:05
3. 334 Lorenzo Zamparo ITA Daytona 10:56 00:55 1:12:28 01:01 37:11 2:02:33
4. 331 Florian Schullin AUT ATUS Judenburg 11:50 01:34 1:06:39 01:23 41:12 2:02:40
5. 338 Dominik Fink AUT 11:31 01:03 1:12:18 01:22 36:35 2:02:51
6. 306 Alessandro Cociani ITA Sandrin 14:05 01:20 1:14:23 01:10 35:29 2:06:29
7. 302 Markus Bayer AUT IGN Triteam Köflach 12:53 01:59 1:13:49 01:14 37:36 2:07:33
8. 303 Tomáš Bednar CZE RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl 11:03 01:22 1:12:36 01:22 41:57 2:08:22
9. 333 Matej Vrecek SLO TK TRISPORT 11:48 01:59 1:12:09 02:03 40:46 2:08:48
10. 301 Andrea Babici ITA RARI NANTES TRIESTE 15:46 01:23 1:13:03 01:09 38:34 2:09:57
11. 307 Cristiano Colombo ITA GO TRI Team 12:30 01:20 1:16:01 01:16 39:15 2:10:25
12. 337 Martin Wabscheg AUT 12:27 01:56 1:15:52 01:01 39:12 2:10:30
13. 308 Boris Draxler AUT RC Gruppetto Graz 13:10 02:36 1:14:15 01:16 42:31 2:13:50
14. 324 Fabio Pellizzari ITA 6.15 Triathlon 12:42 02:09 1:22:41 01:24 35:40 2:14:38
15. 317 Johannes Kolle AUT Sport am Wörthersee 12:58 01:32 1:17:39 01:24 41:59 2:15:35
16. 327 Anton Pongritz AUT TUS Kainach 13:04 01:41 1:18:34 01:27 41:08 2:15:56
17. 305 Petr Bezchlebna CZE SK TRI CYCKLOCHLUBNA 12:26 01:36 1:19:09 01:30 42:02 2:16:46
18. 335 Davide Zara ITA GO TRI Team 11:06 01:12 1:32:18 01:11 34:52 2:20:41
19. 311 Krisztián Hajós HUN Kistri Team 16:52 03:17 1:19:02 02:01 40:04 2:21:18
20. 336 Alfred Wiedner AUT RC Sunpor St. Pölten 16:17 01:59 1:18:18 01:16 44:32 2:22:25
21. 310 Dominik Fortmüller AUT Mureck 12:54 01:28 1:17:37 02:06 48:38 2:22:45
22. 318 Raimondo Mantese ITA GO TRI Team 15:06 01:56 1:23:29 01:08 41:26 2:23:06
23. 329 Thomas Schaupensteiner AUT Holzbau Sixt 13:51 02:35 1:21:55 01:14 46:22 2:25:58
24. 326 Rainer Pöltl AUT Tri Team Chaos Wien 16:12 03:14 1:20:51 02:31 44:20 2:27:10
25. 323 Giovanni Pellizzari ITA 6.15 Triathlon 13:05 03:40 1:29:37 01:18 44:53 2:32:35
26. 320 Vengust Modest SLO TKL 13:30 03:36 1:24:51 02:38 52:09 2:36:46
27. 314 Gernot Hopfer AUT 13:57 03:00 1:24:33 02:57 55:51 2:40:20
28. 304 Dejan Beric AUT SD TRI SRCA 18:05 03:29 1:30:33 02:34 49:24 2:44:08
29. 340 Branko Matuza CRO TK Sjever 17:27 02:13 1:32:06 02:19 52:40 2:46:47
30. 325 Dominik Pirklbauer AUT 15:01 05:10 1:38:56 01:57 47:46 2:48:52

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total
31. 315 Christof Kaplaner AUT Triathlon Team Wolfsberg 16:36 02:04 1:37:02 02:35 54:32 2:52:52
32. 322 Matja Novak CRO TK Sever 18:30 04:25 1:32:50 03:34 57:28 2:56:49
33. 332 Robert Tropper AUT 17:50 02:35 1:40:42 02:03 53:38 2:56:50
34. 339 Paul Stoschitzky AUT Sonntagslaufrunde Gleisdorf 21:30 04:21 1:42:05 02:32 1:10:06 3:20:36
Woman´s
1. 350 Franziska Zuder AUT Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon 11:38 00:58 1:12:15 01:14 39:09 2:05:17
2. 351 Hanna Völkl AUT Tri Team Hallein 12:44 01:20 1:12:36 01:30 38:12 2:06:25
3. 356 Marina Novel ITA RARI NANTES TRIESTE 13:18 01:42 1:22:13 01:22 45:24 2:24:01
4. 354 Valentina Pinzelli ITA 15:21 01:45 1:24:41 01:21 48:15 2:31:26
5. 355 Monica Pesenti ITA GO TRI Team 15:24 01:20 1:24:59 01:26 49:45 2:32:57
6. 349 Dagmar Heiling AUT RC Grafenbach 16:20 01:49 1:22:08 01:44 52:36 2:34:39
7. 353 Inese Sadovska LAT WSA greenteam 15:52 01:31 1:23:46 01:18 54:07 2:36:37
8. 357 Enikö Molnar HUN AC Donau Chemie St. Veit 13:08 01:41 1:30:57 01:53 49:41 2:37:22
9. 360 Liza Komar SLO Kranj 17:32 01:57 1:28:04 01:20 59:13 2:48:08
10. 352 Laura Tegelhofer AUT 14:19 05:45 1:39:00 01:58 47:48 2:48:52
11. 359 Zuzana Fejtová CZE SK TRI CYCKLOCHLUBNA 17:07 02:15 1:35:50 01:03 53:14 2:49:29

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

Swim Bike Long
Men´s
1. 9 Olivier Carteret FRA P3 TRISPORTS TEAM 30:14 03:58 2:41:05 3:16:46

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

Swim Bike Short
Men´s
1. 312 Hermann Harrer AUT KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg 15:49 04:14 1:31:02 1:55:12

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

1/2 IRON Triathlon
U23 M
1. 29 Leom Lukas AUT 25:04 02:23 2:28:50 01:38 41:34 42:46 4:22:16 --
W24
1. 206 Lisa Winkler AUT FH-Kärnten Sportverein 29:30 02:23 2:49:02 02:07 51:25 52:39 5:07:08 --
M24
1. 56 Peter Wenzelhuemer AUT IRONTEAM Eferding ORTHO 21:38 00:44 2:04:26 01:17 40:55 44:49 3:53:51 --
Masters 30 W
1. 203 Jennifer Kulmer AUT Laufgemeinschaft Apfelland 35:09 01:38 2:44:24 01:20 51:12 52:28 5:06:14 --
Masters 30 M
1. 55 Semen Terokhin UKR 26:31 02:21 2:30:36 01:30 40:05 47:00 4:28:07 --
2. 37 Dominik Neuhold AUT TriRun Team Frohnleiten 28:20 02:55 2:43:06 02:06 48:37 1:02:17 5:07:23 +39:15
Masters 35 M
1. 36 Peter Müllner AUT ESIN- Racing / SV Cobra 22:02 00:57 2:03:26 01:05 33:12 34:33 3:35:18 --
2. 1 Andrii Onyshchenko UKR FH Kärnten Sportverein 22:36 00:55 2:12:23 01:19 34:48 35:45 3:47:50 +12:31
3. 28 Klemens Kreindl AUT TripowerWimbergerFreistadt 26:12 01:04 2:14:25 01:15 37:44 37:22 3:58:05 +22:46
4. 38 Cay Neumann GER 30:26 03:13 2:36:06 02:08 47:56 55:07 4:54:58 +1:19:39
Masters 40 W
1. 202 Daniela Hornaus AUT RATS Amstetten 29:28 02:22 2:44:44 01:53 52:52 54:11 5:05:33 --
Masters 40 M
1. 52 Andreas Sneditz AUT AC Donauchemie St. Veit 27:02 01:38 2:09:50 01:38 38:51 39:05 3:58:07 --
2. 34 Roland Mühlbacher AUT Tri  Union Lungau 24:40 01:46 2:20:10 01:28 35:47 36:27 4:00:22 +2:15
3. 2 Andrej Artenjak SLO Tri-X-Kufstein 24:59 01:42 2:17:25 01:24 40:16 40:45 4:06:33 +8:26
4. 50 Markus Schropper AUT USC Trofaiach 26:12 01:25 2:28:57 01:54 43:03 49:42 4:31:14 +33:07
5. 19 Bernhard Gruber AUT Tri Alpin Radstadt 24:46 01:48 2:28:47 01:56 48:45 48:04 4:34:09 +36:02
6. 25 Nikolaus Kober AUT Team Sportscoach 25:59 03:00 2:41:47 03:00 46:02 47:06 4:46:56 +48:49
7. 4 Michael Berger AUT 28:15 02:04 2:38:04 01:24 48:24 51:20 4:49:32 +51:25
8. 11 Jurica Cvjetko CRO TK Sjever 26:19 02:43 2:49:16 02:17 40:24 54:54 4:55:55 +57:48
9. 17 Gregor Gombosi SLO 36:09 02:24 2:42:19 01:22 46:40 47:48 4:56:44 +58:37
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total
Masters 45 W
1. 205 Birgit Schröttner AUT Trialize 29:36 02:03 2:40:02 01:49 47:12 48:08 4:48:52 --
2. 201 Tatjana Honay AUT Team sportordination 26:01 01:06 2:46:25 01:35 53:16 55:08 5:03:34 +14:41
Masters 45 M
1. 7 Orazio Bonavida ITA 6.15 Triathlon 24:38 01:45 2:22:41 01:50 40:04 40:28 4:11:29 --
2. 45 Rok Rozac SLO JK Tri Team 24:48 02:12 2:20:42 01:30 42:24 44:59 4:16:37 +5:07
3. 46 Jürgen Sadonig AUT power & pace 27:23 02:34 2:20:37 01:23 44:54 46:04 4:22:58 +11:28
4. 44 Alexander Roth AUT USC Trofaiach 32:06 01:34 2:30:16 01:36 39:10 40:40 4:25:26 +13:57
5. 20 Jörg Hauenschild AUT RATS Amstetten 25:53 02:27 2:31:58 01:35 43:42 43:56 4:29:33 +18:04
6. 35 Karl Müller AUT AC Donauchemie St.Veit 27:04 02:03 2:36:00 01:54 43:59 45:08 4:36:10 +24:40
Masters 50 M
1. 30 Maurizio Mauro ITA 26:00 01:33 2:36:42 02:01 42:08 43:25 4:31:51 --
2. 6 Simone Biasin ITA 29:58 01:42 2:33:28 01:44 1:00:04 25:58 4:32:56 +1:04
3. 39 Markus Michael Oswald AUT FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 37:47 02:53 2:58:38 01:48 52:08 59:03 5:32:18 +1:00:27
Masters 55 W
DNF 204 Cristina Paruzzi ITA Go Tri Team 29:34 01:26 1:42:23 06:03 47:46 47:10 3:54:25 --
Masters 55 M
1. 10 Giorgio Conte ITA 6.15 Triathlon 27:07 02:03 2:28:42 01:28 42:42 44:36 4:26:41 --
2. 12 Werner Dannhauser AUT TV Zell am See 25:47 01:48 2:40:15 01:48 46:14 40:10 4:36:05 +9:23
3. 40 Simone Pantaleoni ITA 6.15 Triathlon 29:21 02:07 2:26:30 02:50 51:02 52:33 4:44:26 +17:45
4. 5 Giovanni Bianco ITA 6.15 Triathlon 29:13 02:08 2:26:36 02:53 51:04 52:33 4:44:28 +17:47
5. 27 Arnold Kraushofer AUT 48:02 05:41 3:12:03 03:38 47:15 48:22 5:45:04 +1:18:22
Masters 60 M
1. 41 Paolo Pasin ITA 32:11 01:17 3:00:00 02:16 49:48 53:49 5:19:22 --

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

1/43/10 Short Distance
U23 M
1. 323 Giovanni Pellizzari ITA 6.15 Triathlon 13:05 03:40 1:29:37 01:18 44:53 2:32:35 --
W24
1. 351 Hanna Völkl AUT Tri Team Hallein 12:44 01:20 1:12:36 01:30 38:12 2:06:25 --
2. 360 Liza Komar SLO Kranj 17:32 01:57 1:28:04 01:20 59:13 2:48:08 +41:43
3. 352 Laura Tegelhofer AUT 14:19 05:45 1:39:00 01:58 47:48 2:48:52 +42:27
M24
1. 319 Nunar Matevz SLO TK TRISPORT 10:05 01:09 1:02:34 01:33 31:39 1:47:02 --
2. 309 Bine Flajnik SLO TK TRISPORT 11:34 01:12 1:10:12 01:03 33:03 1:57:05 +10:03
3. 334 Lorenzo Zamparo ITA Daytona 10:56 00:55 1:12:28 01:01 37:11 2:02:33 +15:30
4. 333 Matej Vrecek SLO TK TRISPORT 11:48 01:59 1:12:09 02:03 40:46 2:08:48 +21:45
5. 310 Dominik Fortmüller AUT Mureck 12:54 01:28 1:17:37 02:06 48:38 2:22:45 +35:42
Masters 30 W
1. 350 Franziska Zuder AUT Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon 11:38 00:58 1:12:15 01:14 39:09 2:05:17 +6:05
2. 357 Enikö Molnar HUN AC Donau Chemie St. Veit 13:08 01:41 1:30:57 01:53 49:41 2:37:22 +38:10
Masters 30 M
1. 338 Dominik Fink AUT 11:31 01:03 1:12:18 01:22 36:35 2:02:51 --
2. 314 Gernot Hopfer AUT 13:57 03:00 1:24:33 02:57 55:51 2:40:20 +37:28
3. 325 Dominik Pirklbauer AUT 15:01 05:10 1:38:56 01:57 47:46 2:48:52 +46:00
Masters 35 M
1. 324 Fabio Pellizzari ITA 6.15 Triathlon 12:42 02:09 1:22:41 01:24 35:40 2:14:38 --
Masters 40 W
1. 354 Valentina Pinzelli ITA 15:21 01:45 1:24:41 01:21 48:15 2:31:26 --
2. 355 Monica Pesenti ITA GO TRI Team 15:24 01:20 1:24:59 01:26 49:45 2:32:57 +1:30
3. 353 Inese Sadovska LAT WSA greenteam 15:52 01:31 1:23:46 01:18 54:07 2:36:37 +5:10
4. 359 Zuzana Fejtová CZE SK TRI CYCKLOCHLUBNA 17:07 02:15 1:35:50 01:03 53:14 2:49:29 +18:03
Masters 40 M
1. 331 Florian Schullin AUT ATUS Judenburg 11:50 01:34 1:06:39 01:23 41:12 2:02:40 --
2. 306 Alessandro Cociani ITA Sandrin 14:05 01:20 1:14:23 01:10 35:29 2:06:29 +3:48

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total
3. 303 Tomáš Bednar CZE RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl 11:03 01:22 1:12:36 01:22 41:57 2:08:22 +5:42
4. 337 Martin Wabscheg AUT 12:27 01:56 1:15:52 01:01 39:12 2:10:30 +7:50
5. 308 Boris Draxler AUT RC Gruppetto Graz 13:10 02:36 1:14:15 01:16 42:31 2:13:50 +11:10
6. 318 Raimondo Mantese ITA GO TRI Team 15:06 01:56 1:23:29 01:08 41:26 2:23:06 +20:26
7. 340 Branko Matuza CRO TK Sjever 17:27 02:13 1:32:06 02:19 52:40 2:46:47 +44:06
8. 322 Matja Novak CRO TK Sever 18:30 04:25 1:32:50 03:34 57:28 2:56:49 +54:09
9. 332 Robert Tropper AUT 17:50 02:35 1:40:42 02:03 53:38 2:56:50 +54:09
Masters 45 M
1. 301 Andrea Babici ITA RARI NANTES TRIESTE 15:46 01:23 1:13:03 01:09 38:34 2:09:57 +4:21
2. 305 Petr Bezchlebna CZE SK TRI CYCKLOCHLUBNA 12:26 01:36 1:19:09 01:30 42:02 2:16:46 +11:09
3. 311 Krisztián Hajós HUN Kistri Team 16:52 03:17 1:19:02 02:01 40:04 2:21:18 +15:41
Masters 50 W
1. 356 Marina Novel ITA RARI NANTES TRIESTE 13:18 01:42 1:22:13 01:22 45:24 2:24:01 --
Masters 50 M
1. 302 Markus Bayer AUT IGN Triteam Köflach 12:53 01:59 1:13:49 01:14 37:36 2:07:33 --
2. 317 Johannes Kolle AUT Sport am Wörthersee 12:58 01:32 1:17:39 01:24 41:59 2:15:35 +8:01
3. 327 Anton Pongritz AUT TUS Kainach 13:04 01:41 1:18:34 01:27 41:08 2:15:56 +8:22
4. 335 Davide Zara ITA GO TRI Team 11:06 01:12 1:32:18 01:11 34:52 2:20:41 +13:07
5. 329 Thomas Schaupensteiner AUT Holzbau Sixt 13:51 02:35 1:21:55 01:14 46:22 2:25:58 +18:25
6. 326 Rainer Pöltl AUT Tri Team Chaos Wien 16:12 03:14 1:20:51 02:31 44:20 2:27:10 +19:36
7. 304 Dejan Beric AUT SD TRI SRCA 18:05 03:29 1:30:33 02:34 49:24 2:44:08 +36:34
Masters 55 W
1. 349 Dagmar Heiling AUT RC Grafenbach 16:20 01:49 1:22:08 01:44 52:36 2:34:39 --
Masters 55 M
1. 307 Cristiano Colombo ITA GO TRI Team 12:30 01:20 1:16:01 01:16 39:15 2:10:25 --
2. 336 Alfred Wiedner AUT RC Sunpor St. Pölten 16:17 01:59 1:18:18 01:16 44:32 2:22:25 +12:00
3. 320 Vengust Modest SLO TKL 13:30 03:36 1:24:51 02:38 52:09 2:36:46 +26:20
Masters 60 M
1. 315 Christof Kaplaner AUT Triathlon Team Wolfsberg 16:36 02:04 1:37:02 02:35 54:32 2:52:52 --
2. 339 Paul Stoschitzky AUT Sonntagslaufrunde Gleisdorf 21:30 04:21 1:42:05 02:32 1:10:06 3:20:36 +27:43

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

Swim Bike Long
Masters 55 M
1. 9 Olivier Carteret FRA P3 TRISPORTS TEAM 30:14 03:58 2:41:05 3:16:46 --

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024

5



Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike T2 Run(1) Run(2) Total

Swim Bike Short
Masters 65 M
1. 312 Hermann Harrer AUT KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg 15:49 04:14 1:31:02 1:55:12 --

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
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Rank Name YoB m/w S/B/R* T1/T2 Total

1/2 IRON Triathlon
3er Herren
1. UTC Aulauf
408-A Neumeister, Paul 1984 M
408-B Gangl, Alois 1958 M
408-C Raffler, Peter 1955 M

27:06
2:30:01
Lap 1: 40:17 Lap 2: 41:42

01:00
01:01

4:21:09

2. Sixt Holzbau
409-A Kappel, Ernst 1968 M
409-B Zimmermann, Erich 1963 M
409-C Sixt, Markus 1977 M

1:08:35
2:45:30
Lap 1: 45:57 Lap 2: 50:25

00:39
01:00

5:32:09

1/43/10 Short Distance
3er Damen
1. DSV Mureck
403-A Wieser, Elena 1998 W
403-B Edelsbrunner, Johanna 1999 W
403-C Galler, Stefanie 2000 W

18:05
1:44:58
1:02:23

00:48
01:10

3:07:25

2. Linhart-Family 2
402-A Linhart, Elisabeth 1976 W
402-B Linhart, Eva 1950 W
402-C Linhart, Caroline 1991 W

16:48
2:32:15
57:09

02:08
01:26

3:49:47

3er Mixed
1. TUS Feldbach Triathlon
405-A Konrad, Angelika 1990 W
405-B Hammer, Michael 1986 M
405-C Hammer, Michael 1986 M

12:29
1:06:30
38:28

00:45
00:57

1:59:11

2. RSG Lebring
404-A Reiss, Gilbert 1979 M
404-B Herbert Raggam, Herbert Raggam 1972 M
404-C Soohia Friedl, Soohia Friedl 1999 W

12:24
1:13:47
38:05

00:34
00:44

2:05:36

3. Linhart-Family 1
401-A Linhart, Matthias 1982 M
401-B Linhart, Gunther 1947 M
401-C Linhart, Katharina 1979 W

16:59
2:32:17
57:10

01:45
01:35

3:49:48

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024
Results Staffel/Relay

Timing by www.multisportaustria.at S/B/R = Swim/Bike/Run  
YoB = Year of Birth
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Rk Startnr Name Nat Team Swim T1 Bike

Swim Bike Long
Men´s
1. 9 Olivier Carteret FRA P3 TRISPORTS TEAM 30:14 03:58 2:41:05

Swim Bike Short
Men´s
1. 312 Hermann Harrer AUT KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg 15:49 04:14 1:31:02

Austrian 1/2 Iron Triathlon - Röcksee 2024

1


	13_Austrian Half Triathlon
	AK
	1ErgebnisseERGStaffel2022
	1ErgebnisseERGSwimBike2022

